Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №1 в микрорайоне №136

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408406.96
	1228006.44
	332°29'36''
	1.91
	1-2

	2
	408408.65
	1228005.56
	232°15'39''
	7.38
	2-3

	3
	408404.13
	1227999.72
	218°41'00''
	7.58
	3-4

	4
	408398.21
	1227994.98
	143°32'43''
	1.38
	4-5

	5
	408397.10
	1227995.80
	37°14'23''
	7.44
	5-6

	6
	408403.02
	1228000.30
	46°41'36''
	4.07
	6-7

	7
	408405.81
	1228003.26
	56°13'07''
	1.74
	7-8

	8
	408406.78
	1228004.71
	84°03'35''
	1.74
	8-1

	Площадь
	0.0141 га     140.96 кв.м.

	Периметр
	82.06 м.


